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Najlepsza zawodniczka

Dziewcząt, 14 lat

1. TARASIEWICZ Klaudia 14 09514 2020 3
2. TRACZYK Justyna 14 00601 1845 3
3. BOCIEK Wiktoria 14 02111 1825 3
4. KACZOROWSKA Alicja 14 05114 1754 3
5. MIKOŁAJCZYK Maja 14 00605 1710 3
6. WRZESIŃSKA Wiktoria 14 01605 1701 3
7. SZUPER Katarzyna 14 00203 1683 3
8. MALINOŚ Julia 14 00203 1677 3
9. GAWRON Paula 14 01808 1673 3

10. POZNACHOWSKA Nadia 14 09514 1665 3
11. WAŚNIEWSKA Martyna 14 00413 1660 3
12. DRAGAN Julia 14 01403 1658 3
13. SZUBZDA Zuzanna 14 01003 1644 3
14. BEDNARZ Julia 14 00203 1630 3
15. JANUSZKO Patrycja 14 03714 1618 3

KARWOWSKA Wiktoria 14 03903 1618 3
17. GRYGIENCZA Iga 14 00713 1609 3
18. WECKWERT Iga 14 02510 1604 3
19. MALEC Klaudia 14 00203 1591 3
20. MACIASZCZYK Wiktoria 14 00605 1576 3
21. OŁDYTOWSKA Jagoda 14 00409 1565 3
22. ROGOWICZ Zuzanna 14 00809 1534 3
23. MACIASZCZYK Weronika 14 00605 1532 3
24. HAR Zofia 14 06414 1525 3
25. WIŚNIEWSKA Aleksandra 14 01403 1507 3
26. KOKOSZKA Patrycja 14 00508 1493 3
27. ZAJĄCZKOWSKA Ewa 14 00905 1489 3
28. DWOJAK Wiktoria 14 01403 1488 3
29. DWOJAK Natalia 14 01403 1484 3
30. SAWCZYK Malwina 14 02503 1466 3
31. GOMUŁKA Natalia 14 01605 1464 3
32. DĘBKOWSKA Wiktoria 14 01905 1460 3
33. GRABOWSKA Gabriela 14 04514 1448 3
34. KOWALCZYK Gabriela 14 00905 1441 3
35. PIASECKA Alicja 14 02510 1433 3
36. ŁYSIO Julia 14 00905 1428 3

GUTOWSKA Maria 14 00413 1428 3
38. PRZYBYLIŃSKA Julia 14 04514 1427 3
39. WUSZTER Iga 14 04014 1423 3
40. ŚWIETLIK Julia 14 03714 1421 3
41. PAĆKO Maja 14 09814 1419 3
42. RACZYŃSKA Wiktoria 14 02305 1416 3
43. SOKOŁOWSKA Dominika 14 04901 1411 3
44. JANUS Daria 14 02314 1403 3
45. DOMAŃSKA Zuzanna 14 05914 1380 3
46. WITEK Oliwia 14 00605 1379 3
47. KUSIEL-MOROZ Helena 14 00414 1374 3
48. BORZĘCKA Julia 14 02503 1359 3
49. SIWKO Natalia 14 01403 1354 3
50. SIOMA Zuzanna 14 00203 1341 3
51. KOZAK Katarzyna 14 02503 1313 3
52. HAŁADYN Kamila 14 01605 1305 3
53. CHRYPLEWICZ Julia 14 02001 1303 3
54. KAŹMIEROWSKA Nina 14 02314 1293 3
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55. DZIK Pola 14 01513 1278 3
56. GROMULSKA Olimpia 14 01310 1275 3
57. SYSIO Zuzanna 14 01905 1246 3
58. CZERWIŃSKA Martyna 14 03810 1245 3
59. STELMASZCZYK Natalia 14 05201 1236 3
60. KOWACKA Aleksandra 14 00605 1230 3
61. DĄBROWSKA Pola 14 04514 1201 3
62. GŁOWALA Gabriela 14 02503 1177 3
63. WRÓBLEWSKA Klaudia 14 00203 1174 3
64. RADKOWIAK Agata 14 02503 1158 3
65. ŁUSZCZEW Brygida 14 02503 1128 3
66. JANISZEWSKA Wiktoria 14 01816 895 3
68. SANECKA Julia 14 02908 871 3

Dziewcząt, 15 lat

1. KNOP Aleksandra 15 01605 2239 3
2. KLIMEK Marta 15 01006 2001 3
3. ZIELIŃSKA Daria 15 09514 1992 3
4. BUSZKA Kornelia 15 09514 1959 3
5. DĄBROWSKA Wiktoria 15 09514 1948 3
6. MAIK Julia 15 05415 1936 3
7. MURAWSKA Maria 15 09514 1933 3
8. PIESKO Martyna 15 02503 1913 3
9. CYNARSKA Weronika 15 09514 1905 3

10. SZWABIŃSKA Adrianna 15 03601 1895 3
11. JABŁOŃSKA Martyna 15 06414 1892 3
12. URBAN Karolina 15 01410 1882 3
13. HELLAK Emilia 15 00601 1880 3
14. CYNARSKA Natalia 15 09514 1876 3
15. DOPART Marcelina 15 00901 1856 3
16. PISKORSKA Adela 15 03601 1854 3
17. ZIEMACKA Julia 15 05614 1818 3

RUSSEK Agata 15 09514 1818 3
19. WŁODARKIEWICZ Magdalena 15 04914 1811 3
20. WRÓBEL Julia 15 09514 1809 3
21. WOJTKOWIAK Alicja 15 01011 1801 3
22. PIOTROWSKA Wiktoria 15 02510 1753 3
23. MACIEJEWSKA Beata 15 00605 1737 3
24. SŁOWIK Martyna 15 03714 1734 3
25. BŁAŻEJEWSKA Nikola 15 01905 1731 3
26. NEUBAUER Paulina 15 03810 1730 3
27. OSINIAK Iga 15 01403 1716 3
28. ROKITA Hanna 15 01011 1711 3
29. FILOCHA Julia 15 01816 1686 3
30. ZMIERCZAK Natalia 15 00213 1682 3
31. WYGNAŁ Maja 15 01311 1677 3
32. OBAJTEK Aleksandra 15 02001 1676 3
33. MOLENDA Dominika 15 02510 1665 3
34. KULIK Wiktoria 15 00213 1654 3
35. ZBROJEWSKA Zofia 15 00905 1651 3
36. OLECH Cecylia 15 04114 1645 3
37. HAŁADYN Karolina 15 01605 1643 3
38. ZYCH Natalia 15 03014 1642 3
39. SZYSZKO Karolina 15 00109 1640 3

ROZBERG Adriana 15 01305 1640 3
41. ANCYPO Agnieszka 15 00809 1634 3
42. KIELAK Julia 15 00213 1631 3
43. WIECZOREK Marika 15 01403 1606 3
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44. KUREK Agnieszka 15 01310 1603 3
45. BADZIAN Natalia 15 09514 1597 3
46. KOSTRZEWSKA Maria 15 01605 1596 3
47. KOZACZUK Klara 15 02314 1590 3
48. ŻERAŃSKA Urszula 15 00414 1573 3
49. KUŁAKOWSKA Monika 15 00713 1572 3
50. JASKUŁOWSKA Zofia 15 03714 1570 3

GULBRANDSEN Mia 15 Kongstensvommerne 1570 3
52. KANTECKA Julia 15 03515 1568 3
53. LUTKIEWICZ Gabriela 15 00603 1563 3
54. GÓRSKA Eliza 15 00409 1559 3
55. PIEPIÓRKA Martyna 15 02510 1550 3
56. MACHULAK Maja 15 00103 1549 3
57. SAMUŁA Kornelia 15 02503 1544 3
58. GLISZCZYŃSKA Aleksandra 15 01310 1531 3
59. BĘBEN Nina 15 01403 1524 3
60. ADAMSKA Maria 15 04114 1511 3

GÓRAL Paula 15 03810 1511 3
62. DOMORADZKA Aleksandra 15 00109 1504 3
63. PIEJKO Dorota 15 01808 1503 3
64. STERNICZUK Weronika 15 01305 1501 3
65. KWIATKOWSKA Zuzanna 15 00409 1457 3
66. SOŁONIEWICZ Julia 15 00809 1420 3
67. LIWOWSKA Maria 15 01305 1409 3
68. ŁAKOMIAK Julia 15 05415 1403 3
69. KURZYNA Aleksandra 15 00103 1398 3
70. RADKOWSKA Daria 15 02503 1391 3
71. CICHOCKA Oliwia 15 02503 1386 3
72. KACPERSKA Laura 15 09514 1385 3
73. CISZEWSKA Amelia 15 00109 1350 3

DĄBROWSKA Zuzanna 15 00413 1350 3
75. JASIŃSKA Martyna 15 01905 1349 3
76. KOCZYK Aleksandra 15 02314 1346 3
77. WITEK Aleksandra 15 02510 1332 3
78. ROJEK Paula 15 09514 1267 3
79. BANASIAK Oliwia 15 09514 1228 3
80. KOWALSKA Alicja 15 05201 1222 3
81. DZIEDZIC Vanessa 15 01816 1218 3
82. CIESIELSKA Natalia 15 00605 1201 3
83. BOGUSZ Maja 15 00414 1192 3
84. BOGUSZ Kaja 15 00414 1178 3
85. KARWOWSKA anna 15 01816 1077 3
86. RESZKIEWICZ Zuzanna 15 01816 1011 3

Dziewcząt, 16 lat

1. JASZCZUK Ewa 16 00213 2037 3
2. HERASIMOWICZ Zuzanna 16 00510 1994 3
3. SKIBIAK Klaudia 16 01605 1960 3
4. BUJAK Klara 16 05114 1943 3
5. SZLĘK Katarzyna 16 00505 1916 3
6. MOZOŁOWSKA Emilia 16 09514 1904 3
7. GÓRNICKA Aleksandra 16 00116 1854 3
8. PICHOLA Weronika 16 06414 1842 3
9. KUCHTA Maria 16 03810 1833 3

10. WILCZEWSKA Aleksandra 16 01403 1832 3
11. DĄBROWSKA Tatiana 16 01605 1814 3
12. DOBOSZ Kalina 16 09514 1810 3
13. RAJCA Olivia 16 01605 1809 3
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14. CERLICH Oliwia 16 00508 1762 3
15. CHMIELEWSKA Julia 16 03914 1756 3
16. JAKUBCZAK Martyna 16 05415 1752 3
17. PAWŁOWSKA Barbara 16 01605 1732 3
18. MIELCZAREK Sandra 16 05114 1723 3
19. GRZELCZYK Natalia 16 05415 1705 3

TERLECKA Anna 16 01803 1705 3
21. JANIK Julia 16 03601 1698 3
22. JASIORSKA Aleksandra 16 09514 1697 3
23. ZAWADZKA Hanna 16 02001 1696 3
24. JOŃSKA Zuzanna 16 02503 1687 3
25. JAWORSKA Maja 16 04014 1686 3
26. PIOTROWICZ Maja 16 01412 1683 3
27. BORKOWSKA Małgorzata 16 02503 1674 3
28. DOMŻOL Zuzanna 16 05415 1655 3
29. ZIENTARSKA Karolina 16 03714 1642 3
30. SZEWCZYK Zofia 16 00103 1637 3
31. ADAMEK Barbara 16 01403 1634 3
32. SZYMAŃSKA Wiktoria 16 05415 1606 3
33. ZAJĄC Wiktoria 16 09514 1600 3

TRYBUCH Oliwia 16 09514 1600 3
35. BIAŁAS Aniela 16 09514 1586 3
36. KUKIEŁKA Liliana 16 01513 1573 3
37. KRYPA Marta 16 07414 1564 3
38. PRUSIK Kamila 16 00116 1550 3
39. SZERSZEŃ Natalia 16 02308 1523 3
40. MAZIAR Alicja 16 02001 1509 3
41. KURZEPA Adrianna 16 04914 1504 3
42. CZARNOWICZ Gabriela 16 00809 1501 3
43. KRYPA Oliwia 16 07414 1481 3
44. WĄSAK Aleksandra 16 07114 1475 3
45. STADAAS Sofie 16 Moss SK 1464 3
46. BYLIŃSKA Agnieszka 16 02510 1462 3
47. PROCE Marta 16 02001 1457 3
48. RACZEWSKA Emilia 16 00213 1377 3
49. KRAWCZYK Paulina 16 03714 1348 3
50. ŚWIĄTEK Martyna 16 01003 1343 3
51. ORŁOWSKA Zuzanna 16 00305 1329 3
52. POLASIK Natalia 16 00713 1293 3
53. MIJAS Agata 16 01513 1204 3
54. BANASIAK Anna 16 01305 1121 3

Kobiet, 17 - 18 lat

1. KOLUCH Julia 18 03614 2298 3
2. ŻMUDA Weronika 18 03103 2182 3
3. KOSSAKOWSKA Dominika 17 00611 2164 3
4. GÓRECKA Weronika 18 00114 2133 3
5. HALLMANN Weronika 18 00114 2121 3
6. FIEDKIEWICZ Kornelia 17 00101 2118 3
7. JUC Aleksandra 17 07414 2045 3
8. IWANOWSKA Alexandra 18 03805 2036 3
9. PIECHOTA Karolina 17 01605 2016 3

10. WOŹNIAK Zofia 17 05114 2011 3
11. RUTKOWSKA Agnieszka 17 00710 2004 3
12. KLONOWSKA Julia 18 05114 1980 3
13. ULICKA Alicja 17 00305 1962 3
14. GAWROŃSKA Zoe 18 00116 1959 3
15. OSINIAK Ewa 18 03103 1938 3
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16. ROGOWSKA Katarzyna 18 00116 1923 3
17. CIEPLAK Aleksandra 17 03214 1921 3
18. MAZURKIEWICZ Barbara 17 06414 1909 3
19. KOŁODZIEJ Katarzyna 18 01006 1901 3
20. BARYŁA Julia 18 00116 1865 3
21. GOTOWSKA Weronika 18 05114 1856 3
22. MARUSZCZYK Beata 18 01311 1853 3
23. MARGULA Weronika 18 00116 1852 3
24. DOMŻALSKA Wiktoria 18 00413 1851 3
25. RABINIAK Zuzanna 17 03103 1842 3
26. ŁYSAKOWSKA Julia 17 03103 1838 3
27. KWIATKOWSKA Zofia 17 03103 1831 3
28. SZOPA Marta 18 01808 1813 3
29. STRZĘPEK Kornelia 18 02001 1799 3
30. PISAREK Justyna 18 01006 1788 3
31. WRZOSEK Iga 18 09814 1785 3
32. SKIBCZAK Natalia 18 05114 1781 3

WALZ Kornelia 18 00305 1781 3
34. SZAFRAŃSKA Julia 18 00612 1771 3
35. KACZANOWSKA Maria 17 02510 1765 3
36. LEWANDOWSKA Natalia 17 01006 1753 3
37. KOCJAN Victoria 18 01311 1749 3
38. JUŹWICKA Zuzanna 17 00905 1725 3
39. ROMANOWSKA Patrycja 18 00505 1723 3
40. SMĘTEK Wiktoria 17 00207 1714 3
41. WRÓBEL Julia 17 00505 1682 3
42. GARDOCKA Julia 17 00213 1651 3
43. ŚLIWA Maja 17 01207 1647 3
44. KNUDSEN Sandra 17 Kongstensvommerne 1617 3
45. HAŁKA Wiktoria 17 03103 1602 3
46. BARTCZAK Julia 18 02305 1599 3
47. BILSKA Natalia 17 02510 1586 3
48. BORCZYK Martyna 18 02001 1566 3
49. MIODEK Karolina 17 02510 1564 3
50. MIGDAŁ Maria 17 02510 1554 3
51. WÓJTOWICZ Julia 18 01003 1530 3
52. KISIEL Gabriela 18 00116 1518 3
53. POPIEL Anna 17 01816 1494 3
54. WESOŁOWSKA Agata 17 03103 1491 3
55. GRĄZ Gabriela 17 03103 1463 3
56. KLAVENES MAUSETH Marthe 18 Kongstensvommerne 1448 3
57. WIŚNIEWSKA Barbara 18 00114 1443 3
58. MAKSIM Matylda 18 00110 1422 3
59. MAŁKUS Amelia 18 03914 1416 3
60. JARKOWIEC Dominika 18 05201 1402 3
61. KUROPATWA Weronika 17 02510 1364 3
62. POSŁUSZNA Patrycja 17 00708 1347 3
64. HJORTH Emilie Norman 17 Moss SK 996 3
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Kobiet, 14 lat i starsi

1. TCHÓRZ Alicja 26 00101 2430 3
2. KOLUCH Julia 18 03614 2298 3
3. SZTANDERA Dominika 21 00101 2280 3
4. DOWGIERT Anna 28 00115 2279 3
5. KARPISZ Milena 21 03805 2258 3
6. ŻUKOWSKA Paula 25 00611 2256 3
7. KNOP Aleksandra 15 01605 2239 3
8. PIECHOTA Paulina 19 01605 2196 3
9. ŻMUDA Weronika 18 03103 2182 3

10. WÓJTOWICZ Gabriela 23 01113 2176 3
11. KOSSAKOWSKA Dominika 17 00611 2164 3
12. GÓRECKA Weronika 18 00114 2133 3
13. HALLMANN Weronika 18 00114 2121 3
14. FIEDKIEWICZ Kornelia 17 00101 2118 3
15. PEDA Paulina 20 00611 2057 3
16. ADAMCZYK Julia 19 03103 2049 3
17. JUC Aleksandra 17 07414 2045 3
18. SAMUŁA Wiktoria 19 03103 2043 3
19. CIEŚLAK Joanna 22 00115 2037 3

JASZCZUK Ewa 16 00213 2037 3
21. IWANOWSKA Alexandra 18 03805 2036 3
22. TARASIEWICZ Klaudia 14 09514 2020 3
23. PIECHOTA Karolina 17 01605 2016 3
24. URYGA Paulina 23 01606 2011 3

WOŹNIAK Zofia 17 05114 2011 3
26. RUTKOWSKA Agnieszka 17 00710 2004 3
27. KLIMEK Marta 15 01006 2001 3
28. HERASIMOWICZ Zuzanna 16 00510 1994 3
29. ZIELIŃSKA Daria 15 09514 1992 3
30. KLONOWSKA Julia 18 05114 1980 3
31. ULICKA Alicja 17 00305 1962 3
32. SKIBIAK Klaudia 16 01605 1960 3
33. GAWROŃSKA Zoe 18 00116 1959 3

BUSZKA Kornelia 15 09514 1959 3
35. SIRIGNANO Luigia 22 01606 1957 3
36. DĄBROWSKA Wiktoria 15 09514 1948 3
37. BUJAK Klara 16 05114 1943 3
38. ANDRZEJEWSKA Kamila 19 03103 1940 3
39. OSINIAK Ewa 18 03103 1938 3
40. MUSIOŁ Wiktoria 20 00611 1936 3

MAIK Julia 15 05415 1936 3
42. MURAWSKA Maria 15 09514 1933 3
43. ROGOWSKA Katarzyna 18 00116 1923 3
44. CIEPLAK Aleksandra 17 03214 1921 3
45. SZLĘK Katarzyna 16 00505 1916 3
46. PIESKO Martyna 15 02503 1913 3
47. MAZURKIEWICZ Barbara 17 06414 1909 3
48. CYNARSKA Weronika 15 09514 1905 3
49. MOZOŁOWSKA Emilia 16 09514 1904 3
50. KOŁODZIEJ Katarzyna 18 01006 1901 3
51. GRZEGORCZYK Izabella 25 00115 1896 3
52. SZWABIŃSKA Adrianna 15 03601 1895 3
53. JABŁOŃSKA Martyna 15 06414 1892 3
54. BART Patrycja 21 00811 1890 3
55. URBAN Karolina 15 01410 1882 3
56. HELLAK Emilia 15 00601 1880 3
57. CYNARSKA Natalia 15 09514 1876 3
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58. BARYŁA Julia 18 00116 1865 3
59. WARDZIŃSKA Martyna 20 00114 1860 3
60. GOTOWSKA Weronika 18 05114 1856 3

DOPART Marcelina 15 00901 1856 3
62. GÓRNICKA Aleksandra 16 00116 1854 3

PISKORSKA Adela 15 03601 1854 3
64. MARUSZCZYK Beata 18 01311 1853 3
65. MARGULA Weronika 18 00116 1852 3
66. DOMŻALSKA Wiktoria 18 00413 1851 3
67. CZARNECKA Wiktoria 19 03103 1848 3
68. TRACZYK Justyna 14 00601 1845 3
69. RABINIAK Zuzanna 17 03103 1842 3

PICHOLA Weronika 16 06414 1842 3
71. ŁYSAKOWSKA Julia 17 03103 1838 3
72. KUCHTA Maria 16 03810 1833 3
73. WILCZEWSKA Aleksandra 16 01403 1832 3
74. KWIATKOWSKA Zofia 17 03103 1831 3
75. SUCHECKA Katarzyna 19 04614 1827 3
76. BOCIEK Wiktoria 14 02111 1825 3
77. AREKHAVA Anhelina 19 02203 1822 3
78. ZIEMACKA Julia 15 05614 1818 3

RUSSEK Agata 15 09514 1818 3
80. DĄBROWSKA Tatiana 16 01605 1814 3
81. SZOPA Marta 18 01808 1813 3
82. WŁODARKIEWICZ Magdalena 15 04914 1811 3
83. DOBOSZ Kalina 16 09514 1810 3
84. CIEŚLAK Katarzyna 24 00515 1809 3

WRÓBEL Julia 15 09514 1809 3
RAJCA Olivia 16 01605 1809 3

87. ŻARŁOK Martyna 21 01606 1803 3
88. WOJTKOWIAK Alicja 15 01011 1801 3
89. STRZĘPEK Kornelia 18 02001 1799 3
90. PISAREK Justyna 18 01006 1788 3
91. WRZOSEK Iga 18 09814 1785 3
92. SKIBCZAK Natalia 18 05114 1781 3

WALZ Kornelia 18 00305 1781 3
94. JABŁOŃSKA Oliwia 21 05701 1780 3
95. MICHALCZYK Urszula 21 01606 1779 3
96. SZAFRAŃSKA Julia 18 00612 1771 3
97. KACZANOWSKA Maria 17 02510 1765 3
98. CERLICH Oliwia 16 00508 1762 3
99. MENDYK Adrianna 20 03014 1756 3

CHMIELEWSKA Julia 16 03914 1756 3
101. KACZOROWSKA Alicja 14 05114 1754 3
102. LEWANDOWSKA Natalia 17 01006 1753 3

PIOTROWSKA Wiktoria 15 02510 1753 3
104. JAKUBCZAK Martyna 16 05415 1752 3
105. KOCJAN Victoria 18 01311 1749 3
106. MACIEJEWSKA Beata 15 00605 1737 3
107. SŁOWIK Martyna 15 03714 1734 3
108. PAWŁOWSKA Barbara 16 01605 1732 3
109. BŁAŻEJEWSKA Nikola 15 01905 1731 3
110. NEUBAUER Paulina 15 03810 1730 3
111. JUŹWICKA Zuzanna 17 00905 1725 3
112. ROMANOWSKA Patrycja 18 00505 1723 3

MIELCZAREK Sandra 16 05114 1723 3
114. OSINIAK Iga 15 01403 1716 3
115. SMĘTEK Wiktoria 17 00207 1714 3
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116. ROKITA Hanna 15 01011 1711 3
117. MIKOŁAJCZYK Maja 14 00605 1710 3
118. GRZELCZYK Natalia 16 05415 1705 3

TERLECKA Anna 16 01803 1705 3
120. WRZESIŃSKA Wiktoria 14 01605 1701 3
121. JANIK Julia 16 03601 1698 3
122. JASIORSKA Aleksandra 16 09514 1697 3
123. ZAWADZKA Hanna 16 02001 1696 3
124. JOŃSKA Zuzanna 16 02503 1687 3
125. JAWORSKA Maja 16 04014 1686 3

FILOCHA Julia 15 01816 1686 3
127. PIOTROWICZ Maja 16 01412 1683 3

SZUPER Katarzyna 14 00203 1683 3
129. ZMIERCZAK Natalia 15 00213 1682 3

WRÓBEL Julia 17 00505 1682 3
131. WYGNAŁ Maja 15 01311 1677 3

MALINOŚ Julia 14 00203 1677 3
133. OBAJTEK Aleksandra 15 02001 1676 3
134. BORKOWSKA Małgorzata 16 02503 1674 3
135. GAWRON Paula 14 01808 1673 3
136. NIEMIEC Aleksandra 21 00708 1668 3
137. POZNACHOWSKA Nadia 14 09514 1665 3

MOLENDA Dominika 15 02510 1665 3
139. WAŚNIEWSKA Martyna 14 00413 1660 3
140. DRAGAN Julia 14 01403 1658 3
141. DOMŻOL Zuzanna 16 05415 1655 3
142. KULIK Wiktoria 15 00213 1654 3
143. KULAGA Dominika 21 02308 1653 3
144. ZBROJEWSKA Zofia 15 00905 1651 3

GARDOCKA Julia 17 00213 1651 3
146. ŚLIWA Maja 17 01207 1647 3
147. OLECH Cecylia 15 04114 1645 3
148. SZUBZDA Zuzanna 14 01003 1644 3
149. HAŁADYN Karolina 15 01605 1643 3
150. ZIENTARSKA Karolina 16 03714 1642 3

ZYCH Natalia 15 03014 1642 3
152. SZYSZKO Karolina 15 00109 1640 3

ROZBERG Adriana 15 01305 1640 3
154. SZEWCZYK Zofia 16 00103 1637 3
155. ADAMEK Barbara 16 01403 1634 3

ANCYPO Agnieszka 15 00809 1634 3
157. KIELAK Julia 15 00213 1631 3
158. BEDNARZ Julia 14 00203 1630 3
159. JANUSZKO Patrycja 14 03714 1618 3

KARWOWSKA Wiktoria 14 03903 1618 3
161. KNUDSEN Sandra 17 Kongstensvommerne 1617 3
162. GRYGIENCZA Iga 14 00713 1609 3
163. SZYMAŃSKA Wiktoria 16 05415 1606 3

WIECZOREK Marika 15 01403 1606 3
165. WECKWERT Iga 14 02510 1604 3
166. KUREK Agnieszka 15 01310 1603 3
167. HAŁKA Wiktoria 17 03103 1602 3
168. ZAJĄC Wiktoria 16 09514 1600 3

TRYBUCH Oliwia 16 09514 1600 3
170. BARTCZAK Julia 18 02305 1599 3
171. BADZIAN Natalia 15 09514 1597 3
172. KOSTRZEWSKA Maria 15 01605 1596 3
173. MALEC Klaudia 14 00203 1591 3
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174. KOZACZUK Klara 15 02314 1590 3
175. BIAŁAS Aniela 16 09514 1586 3

BILSKA Natalia 17 02510 1586 3
177. MACIASZCZYK Wiktoria 14 00605 1576 3
178. ŻERAŃSKA Urszula 15 00414 1573 3

KUKIEŁKA Liliana 16 01513 1573 3
180. KUŁAKOWSKA Monika 15 00713 1572 3
181. JASKUŁOWSKA Zofia 15 03714 1570 3

GULBRANDSEN Mia 15 Kongstensvommerne 1570 3
183. KANTECKA Julia 15 03515 1568 3
184. BORCZYK Martyna 18 02001 1566 3
185. OŁDYTOWSKA Jagoda 14 00409 1565 3
186. KRYPA Marta 16 07414 1564 3

MIODEK Karolina 17 02510 1564 3
188. LUTKIEWICZ Gabriela 15 00603 1563 3
189. GÓRSKA Eliza 15 00409 1559 3
190. MIGDAŁ Maria 17 02510 1554 3
191. PRUSIK Kamila 16 00116 1550 3

PIEPIÓRKA Martyna 15 02510 1550 3
193. MACHULAK Maja 15 00103 1549 3
194. SAMUŁA Kornelia 15 02503 1544 3
195. ROGOWICZ Zuzanna 14 00809 1534 3
196. MACIASZCZYK Weronika 14 00605 1532 3
197. GLISZCZYŃSKA Aleksandra 15 01310 1531 3
198. WÓJTOWICZ Julia 18 01003 1530 3
199. HAR Zofia 14 06414 1525 3
200. BĘBEN Nina 15 01403 1524 3
201. SZERSZEŃ Natalia 16 02308 1523 3
202. KISIEL Gabriela 18 00116 1518 3
203. ADAMSKA Maria 15 04114 1511 3

GÓRAL Paula 15 03810 1511 3
205. MAZIAR Alicja 16 02001 1509 3
206. WIŚNIEWSKA Aleksandra 14 01403 1507 3
207. DOMORADZKA Aleksandra 15 00109 1504 3

KURZEPA Adrianna 16 04914 1504 3
209. PIEJKO Dorota 15 01808 1503 3
210. CZARNOWICZ Gabriela 16 00809 1501 3

STERNICZUK Weronika 15 01305 1501 3
212. POPIEL Anna 17 01816 1494 3
213. KOKOSZKA Patrycja 14 00508 1493 3
214. WESOŁOWSKA Agata 17 03103 1491 3
215. ZAJĄCZKOWSKA Ewa 14 00905 1489 3
216. DWOJAK Wiktoria 14 01403 1488 3
217. DWOJAK Natalia 14 01403 1484 3
218. KRYPA Oliwia 16 07414 1481 3
219. WĄSAK Aleksandra 16 07114 1475 3
220. FASZCZEWSKA Karolina 19 01816 1473 3
221. SAWCZYK Malwina 14 02503 1466 3
222. GOMUŁKA Natalia 14 01605 1464 3

STADAAS Sofie 16 Moss SK 1464 3
224. GRĄZ Gabriela 17 03103 1463 3
225. BYLIŃSKA Agnieszka 16 02510 1462 3
226. DĘBKOWSKA Wiktoria 14 01905 1460 3
227. PROCE Marta 16 02001 1457 3

KWIATKOWSKA Zuzanna 15 00409 1457 3
229. GRABOWSKA Gabriela 14 04514 1448 3

KLAVENES MAUSETH Marthe 18 Kongstensvommerne 1448 3
231. WIŚNIEWSKA Barbara 18 00114 1443 3
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232. KOWALCZYK Gabriela 14 00905 1441 3
233. PIASECKA Alicja 14 02510 1433 3
234. ŁYSIO Julia 14 00905 1428 3

GUTOWSKA Maria 14 00413 1428 3
236. PRZYBYLIŃSKA Julia 14 04514 1427 3
237. WUSZTER Iga 14 04014 1423 3
238. MAKSIM Matylda 18 00110 1422 3
239. ŚWIETLIK Julia 14 03714 1421 3
240. SOŁONIEWICZ Julia 15 00809 1420 3
241. PAĆKO Maja 14 09814 1419 3
243. RACZYŃSKA Wiktoria 14 02305 1416 3

MAŁKUS Amelia 18 03914 1416 3
245. SOKOŁOWSKA Dominika 14 04901 1411 3
246. LIWOWSKA Maria 15 01305 1409 3
247. ŁAKOMIAK Julia 15 05415 1403 3

JANUS Daria 14 02314 1403 3
249. JARKOWIEC Dominika 18 05201 1402 3
250. KOLENDA Zofia 20 02203 1399 3
251. KURZYNA Aleksandra 15 00103 1398 3
252. RADKOWSKA Daria 15 02503 1391 3
253. CICHOCKA Oliwia 15 02503 1386 3
254. KACPERSKA Laura 15 09514 1385 3
255. DOMAŃSKA Zuzanna 14 05914 1380 3
256. WITEK Oliwia 14 00605 1379 3
257. RACZEWSKA Emilia 16 00213 1377 3
258. KUSIEL-MOROZ Helena 14 00414 1374 3
259. KUROPATWA Weronika 17 02510 1364 3
260. BORZĘCKA Julia 14 02503 1359 3
261. SIWKO Natalia 14 01403 1354 3
262. CISZEWSKA Amelia 15 00109 1350 3

DĄBROWSKA Zuzanna 15 00413 1350 3
264. JASIŃSKA Martyna 15 01905 1349 3
265. KRAWCZYK Paulina 16 03714 1348 3
266. POSŁUSZNA Patrycja 17 00708 1347 3
267. KOCZYK Aleksandra 15 02314 1346 3
268. ŚWIĄTEK Martyna 16 01003 1343 3
269. SIOMA Zuzanna 14 00203 1341 3
270. WITEK Aleksandra 15 02510 1332 3
271. ORŁOWSKA Zuzanna 16 00305 1329 3
272. KOZAK Katarzyna 14 02503 1313 3
273. HAŁADYN Kamila 14 01605 1305 3
274. CHRYPLEWICZ Julia 14 02001 1303 3
275. POLASIK Natalia 16 00713 1293 3

KAŹMIEROWSKA Nina 14 02314 1293 3
277. DZIK Pola 14 01513 1278 3
278. GROMULSKA Olimpia 14 01310 1275 3
279. ROJEK Paula 15 09514 1267 3
280. SYSIO Zuzanna 14 01905 1246 3
281. CZERWIŃSKA Martyna 14 03810 1245 3
282. STELMASZCZYK Natalia 14 05201 1236 3
283. KOWACKA Aleksandra 14 00605 1230 3
284. BANASIAK Oliwia 15 09514 1228 3
285. KOWALSKA Alicja 15 05201 1222 3
286. DZIEDZIC Vanessa 15 01816 1218 3
287. MIJAS Agata 16 01513 1204 3
288. DĄBROWSKA Pola 14 04514 1201 3

CIESIELSKA Natalia 15 00605 1201 3
290. BOGUSZ Maja 15 00414 1192 3
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291. BOGUSZ Kaja 15 00414 1178 3
292. GŁOWALA Gabriela 14 02503 1177 3
293. WRÓBLEWSKA Klaudia 14 00203 1174 3
294. RADKOWIAK Agata 14 02503 1158 3
295. ŁUSZCZEW Brygida 14 02503 1128 3
296. BANASIAK Anna 16 01305 1121 3
297. KARWOWSKA anna 15 01816 1077 3
299. RESZKIEWICZ Zuzanna 15 01816 1011 3
300. HJORTH Emilie Norman 17 Moss SK 996 3
301. JANISZEWSKA Wiktoria 14 01816 895 3
303. SANECKA Julia 14 02908 871 3


